Foreign Headcount by Country of Origin

COUNTRY

Fall 2015

Fall 2016

Fall 2017

Fall 2018

Fall 2019

Algeria

1

1

1

Angola

12

18

18

12

11

Australia

1

1

1

Bahamas

11

18

18

20

Bangladesh

13

10

12

Barbados

1

1

Belize

3

2

Bolivia

1

Brazil
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British Virgin Islands

Burkina Faso

Cameroon
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Colombia

Congo (Brazzaville)

Cote-d’Ivoire

Egypt

Equatorial Guinea

Gabon
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Gambia

Germany

Ghana
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Hong Kong

India
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36

22
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Iran
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Jamaica
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26

22

18

17

Jordan
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Kenya

Malaysia

Mali

Mexico

Morocco

Nepal
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Niger
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Nigeria
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Pakistan

@

Peru

=l o

Philippines

Saudi Arabia

Senegal

Serbia

Singapore

Spain

Sri Lanka (Ceylon)

St. Lucia

Sweden

Tanzania

Thailand

Togo

Turkey
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United Kingdom

United States

Venezuela

Vietham

Zimbabwe

Grand Total

224

279

279

235

187




